
SUNDAY

SCHEDULE   OF EVENTS
5/215/21 5/225/22SATURDAY

SUNDAY,  5/22SUNDAY,  5/22SATURDAY,  5/21SATURDAY,  5/21

 横田基地日米友好祭 2022 JAPANESE - AMERICAN FRIENDSHIP FESTIVAL, YOKOTA AIR BASE, JAPAN

STATIC DISPLAY AREA
 

STATIC DISPLAY AREA
航空機地上展示

STATIC DISPLAY AREA
航空機地上展示

PACAF Band／太平洋空軍音楽隊
Rock, Pop, Country／ロック、 ポップ、 カントリーPACAF Band／太平洋空軍音楽隊

Rock, Pop, Country／ロック、 ポップ、 カントリー
PACAF Band 

Schedule of events is subject to change.           

10:00-10:40Travelling Wildebeats／トラヴェリング・ウィルダビーツ
Classic Rock, Country／クラシック・ロック、カントリー
Suzaku／朱雀 -Suzaku-
Girls Rock／ガールズ・ロック
Tokyo Ztsu／Tokyo Zッ
E. Yazawa Tribute／E. Yazawa トリビュート
The Radio Cassetes／ザ・ラヂオカセッツ
Pop Rock／ポップロック
Slum Rose／スラム・ローズ
Rock／ロック
Crack Uppers／クラック・アッパーズ
Pops, Rock／ポップス、 ロック
ATs☆６９／エイティーズ・ロック
Bon Jovi Tribute／ボン・ジョビ　トリビュート
Transistor／トランヂスター
Rock／ロック
Hattallica／ハッタリカ
Metallica Tribute／メタリカ　トリビュート

Iron Wolf／アイアン・ウルフ
Whitesnake/Ozzy Tribute／ホワイトスネーク トリビュート
Peacemaker／ピースメーカー
Rock／ロック
The Solid／ソリッド
Rock Punk／パンクロック
Blakk／ブラック
Blues／ブルース
Van Hey San／ヴァン・ヘイ・サン
Van Halen Tribute／ヴァン・ヘイレン　トリビュート
Empty Black Box／エンプティー・ブラック・ボックス
Brass Rock／ブラス　ロック
Band of Rollover／バンド・オブ・ロールオーバー
Jimmy Hendrix Tribute／ジミー・ヘンドリックス　トリビュート
The Liberation／ザ・リベレーション
Journey Tribute／ジャーニー　トリビュート

Limited Access after 17:00/閉鎖１時間前から入場規制

Yokota Samurai &Hachioji Jinba Taiko
Japanese Drums／横田サムライ太鼓・八王子陣馬太鼓
Halau Keolakapuokalani Tokorozawa Japan
Hula Dance／フラダンス　ハラウ ケオラカプオカラニ所沢 日本校
DJBA／DJBA
Pantomime, DJ Peformance / パントマイム、DJ パフォーマンス
Kyokushin Karate／極真空手
karate demonstration／空手演舞
Angels／エンジェルス
Kids Dance／キッズダンス
Joniqulo／ジョニクロ
Pops／ポップス
Drunk Bugs Band／ドランク・バグズ・バンド
Pop Rock／ポップロック　
Silver Haired Daddies／シルバー・ヘアド・ダディーズ
Simon & Garfunkel／サイモン＆ガーファンクル

11:05-11:45

12:10-12:50

13:15-13:55

14:20-15:00

13:15-13:55

14:20-15:00

15:30-16:10

16:40-17:20

17:50-18:30

19:00-20:00

15:30-16:10

16:40-17:20

17:50-18:30

19:00-20:00

9:00-18:00 9:00-18:00

10:30-11:10

11:35-12:15

12:40-13:20

13:45-14:25

14:50-15:30

16:00-16:40

17:10-17:50

18:20-19:00

19:30-20:10

10:30-11:10

11:35-12:15

12:40-13:20

13:45-14:25

14:50-15:30

16:00-16:40

17:10-17:50

18:20-19:00

19:30-20:10

 

10:00-10:40

　
　
　
　

Tanabata Dancers／七夕ダンサーズ
Traditional Japanese Dance／七夕踊り
Hula Halau O Kaleolani／フラハラウオカレオラニ
Hula Dance／フラダンス
Yokokota Nishitama Eisa Daiko
Okinawan Drums／横田西多摩エイサ太鼓　
Rafurafu／ラフラフ
Showa Songs, Rock, Pops／昭和歌謡、ロック、ポップス
The Hits／ザ・ヒッツ
The Beatles Tribute／ビートルズ　トリビュート
Eskalators／エスカレーターズ
Ska／スカ
Hiranuma Erika／平沼恵理華
Acoustic／アコースティック
Zabutonz／ざぶとんず
Latin Pops／ラテンポップス
Woaini／我愛你
Showa Soul Funk R&B／昭和ソウル、ファンク、R＆B

11:05-11:45

12:10-12:50

K-9 DEMONSTRATION

飛行展示/Aerial display飛行展示/Aerial display

「飛行展示/Aerial display」•「軍用犬デモ/K-9 DEMONSTRATION」
詳細はインフォメーションブース前に掲示します。SCHEDULE WILL BE POSTED AT THE INFORMATION BOOTH.

K-9 DemonstrationK-9 Demonstration

CAO 20220512



730th Mobility Activities Council (MAC)
AAFES Food Court/Concessions
AAFES Main Store
African American Heritage Association
Air Force Ball Committee
Air Force Sergeant Association (AFSA)
Akira Shoji
American Forces Network-Association (AFNA)
As-Sami Temple #225
Bangkok Express
Bowling Center
Boy Scouts of America Troop 45
Buyers Club
Canbee
Cheosong Japan
Civil Engineer Association
Comm Team Activities Council (CTAC)
Community Center
Comptroller Association CPTS WSA Booster Club
Cool
Defenders Association
Dollars and Yen (DFAS)
DTRA Det Activity Council
Dust Devils Association
E/O Clubs
Eagle Airlifters
Easy Kitchen
Field
Filipino American (Fil-Am) Organization
Friendship Action Committee
Fun Foods
Heikegani Booster Club
Hospital Association
Host Nation Employment
Japanese Welfare Association 
Johyama
Kanto Plains Fire Fighter Association
Kanto Plains Special Olympics Committee
KCs Dining
Kiraratei
Latin American Association
Maintenance Operations Society
Marianas Islands Association
MODERN CRAFTERY
Nakano Jyuken
North Kanto Defense Bureau
OL-CCC
Operation Warmheart
Outstanding Support Society
Parati
Peony
Precision Guided Musicians
Ronin Warriors
Sakazuki Dogan
Samurai Fox Booster Club
Semper Fi Society
Senseis (The)
Sons of Hawaii
SUMO - 374th MXS Sumo Council Yokota
T Project
Taguchi Saketen
Tanoshihi Club
Time Foods Service
Upsilicon Lambda Lambda of Omega Psi Phis Fraternity Inc
Vivace Performing Arts
Yakidaisho Takumiya
YBSA - Yokohama Baseball/Softball Association
Yokota 5/6 Route
Yokota Chiefs Group
Yokota Coaches Association (The)
Yokota First Sergeant’s Council
Yokota High School PTO
Yokota Lady Warriors
Yokota Striders
Yokota Top III
Yokota Volleyball Club
Yokota Warriors Basketball
Yokota’s First Four Council
Yuuko Club

Burger Meal, Hotdog Meal, Cakes 9x13 pan size
Beer, Water, Drinks, Shirts, Bags, Hats, Novelties, Burgers
Monster Drinks, Shirts, Novelties
Hot Dogs, Chili Dogs, Nachos, Muffins, Snow Cones, Cotton Candy, Water, Lanyards
Waffle with fried chicken, Waffle with fruit, Brownie, Coffee, Water
Energy Drinks, Starbucks Frappuccino, AFSA PO Tshirt / AFSA PO Coin
Hamburgers, Beef Skewers, Sausage, Shaved Ice, Choco Banana, Cheese Dog, Turkey Leg
Energy Drink, Bottled Water, Shirts, Stickers, Coins, Facemask
Hot Dog, Hamburger, Chips, Soda, Water, Chicken Plate, Hamburger Plate
Steak Sandwiches,Churros, Soft Drinks
Beer, Water, Soda
Snow Cones, Gatorade, Canned Soda, Bottled Water, Coffee, Hot Chocolate
Stickers, Water, Gatorade, Monster, Starbucks, Candy Bag
Yokote Yakisoba, Skewered Meat, Cheesedog, Tuonyoubin, Baby Castella, Tapioca Drink
Cotton Candy, Cheese Hot Dogs
Steaks, Water, Shirts
 
Beer, Water, Shirts, Hats, Novelties
Cup of grilled corn with toppings / Bottle of water
Okonomiyaki, Fujimomiya Yakisoba, Beef Tongue Skewers
Energy Drink, Hot Dog Combo, Hamburger Combo, Starbucks Frappuccino 9.5oz, Shirts 
Water, Energy Drinks, Snacks, Candy Bars, Chips, Ice Cream, Slim Jims, Cotton Candy
Cheese Burgers, Chips, Water, Gatorade, OCP & Colored Unit Patches
Soda, Water, Gatorade, Shirts, Polos, Hats, Patches, Koozies, Keychains, Hoodies, Beanies
Steak Beer, Water, Soda
Cheese Burger, Hamburger, Water, Gatorade, Ice, T-shirts, Hats, ID Card Holders, Patches
Jerk Chicken, Hamburger, Steaks, Sherbet, Yakisoba, Fresh Juice
New York Potato, Smoked Turkey, Soft Drinks
Pancit, Lumpia, Filipino Spaghetti, Garlic Rice, Can Soda, Water, Juice
Sara Lee Cheesecake / Single Serving Slice, Gatorade with 10-12oz Cup
Steak, Hot Dogs, Steak Dog, French Flies, Sausages, Churitos
Shirts, Coins, Hoodies
Chicken BBQ Plate, Gatorade or Can Soda, Candy Bar, Hospital Association Coin
Pamphlets
Towel, Popcorn, Hot Dog, BBQ Sand, Pizza, Yakisoba, Curry, Potato, T-shirts, Tote Bag, Cap
Hamburgers, Shaved Ice, Mochi Mochi Potato
T-Shirts, Towel
Chips & Salsa, Water, Energy Drinks, Starbucks, Popcorn, T-shirts, Tote Bag, Mask, Cap
Curry, Naan, Herb Chicken, German Sausage
Pizza, Soda, Water, French Fries, Fracce, Snow Cones, Curry Rice, BBQ Sand, Pita Bread
Empanadas, Soda, Chips
Deep Fried Oreos, Energy Drinks, Snickers, Corn-dogs, French fry, Coins, Patches, Shirts
Red Rice, BBQ Chicken, Mac/Kimchi Salad, Drinks (Bottle Water/Asam Black Tea)
Magnets, Signs, Earrings, Ornaments, Keychains, Stockings, Fanny packs, Hats, Hoodies
French Fries, Sausage, Curry Rice, Light Bulb Juice
Pamphlets
Pizza, Cold Coffee, Frosted Pastry, Fruit Punch Soft Drink, Bottle Water,Coin
Water Bottle 8 oz, Gatorade 20 oz, Red bull 12 oz, Monster 16 oz
5 oz. Funnel Cake, 16 oz. Monsters, 12 oz. Soda, Squadron Patch
Air Fresheners with essential fragrances
Gyu-Tongue Hamburger, Gyu-Tongue Skewers, Gyu-Tongue Yaki
Patches, Hats, Coins
Chili Dogs, Nachos, Popcorn, Cinnamon Rolls, Water, Monster, Starbucks, Gatorade, Soda
Steak, Fried Chicken, Skewered Meats, Long Fries, Churros, Frankfurts
Chili Dog Combo - Hotdog, Specialty Bun, Chips, Can Soda
Cheesecake Slice and a cup of lemonade (12oz)
Funnel Cakes, Lemonade, Strawberry Lemonade, Water (16 fl oz)
Turkey Legs, 8” Square Cakes, Monster, Soda, Water, Shirts
Hot Dogs, Burger, Philly Cheese Steak, Street Corn Cups, Brownies, Cheesecake Cones
Steak, Steak Onigiri, Fried Potatoes, Frozen Strawberry, Soft Drink
Steak, Roast Beef, Wieners, Hot Dogs, Shaved Ice, Soft Drinks
Hot Dog, Burger, Chips, Soda, Water, Putt Putt Game
Skewered Meats, Yakisoba, Shaved Ice, Fried Chicken, Potato, Cheese dogs, Tapioca Drinks
Steak Dinner, Turkey Leg, Monster Energy Drink
Photograph with costumed characters
Takoyaki, Yakisoba,Sausage, Frankfurt, French Fries, Fried Chicken, Shaved Ice, Ribs
Monster Energy Drink, Gatorade, Soda, Water, Chips, Candy, Cakes
Dunk Tank, French Fries, Shaved Ice, Popcorn, Soft Pretzels Bites, T-Shirts, Water or Cozie
Bratwurst, Soda, Water, Gatorade, Ice Pop
Steak Dinner -- 16 oz. chunk steak, chips, roll, bottle of water
Yokota Air Base T-Shirt, Moral Coin
Water, Gatorade, Monster, Arnold Palmer’s, Arizona Green Tea, T-Shirts, Hoodies
Popcorn, Water, Soda, Energy Drink, Shirts, Tumblers
Shirts, Sweaters, Beanies, Energy Drinks, Bottle Water, Chips, Candy
Monster drinks, Cakes, T-shirts, Coins
Water Bottles, T-Shirts, Caps, Towels, Sling Bags, Toe-Toe bag, Hoodies, Patches, Mugs
Gatorade 20 oz / 32 oz, Coffee, Basketball Game
Chilli Dog, Walking Taco, Energy Drinks, T shirts
Soda, Water, Taco Bowl, Lemonade, Ice Cone, Nachos, Coins, Photo Booth, Dunk Tank
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115-116
73-86
40-42
181
129
37
176-177
65
165
201-202
203-207
57
10
190-191
198
193-194
119
51-56
138
124
199
39
123
7
101-113
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88-90
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4-5
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9
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3
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730AMS
AAFES
AAFES

AFN
 

FSS
FSS

 
374 CONS

 
 

374 CES
374 CS

374 CES
374 SFS

DFAS
DTRA

21SOS
FSS

36 AS

USFJ

753 SOAMXS
374 MDG

 
JWA

 
374 CES/CEF

 
LAA

374 MXG
MIA
THE

NKDB

OSS

PACAF BAND
374 AMXS

374 FSS
USMC

373 TRS

374 MXS

DSRJ

374 LRS

BOOTH LISTING /  ブースリスト Japanese-American Friendship Festival 2022

Booth No. BlockOrganization Name Items CAO 20220512


